

MACC CASE NO 144 of 2015  
CNR-WBBB01-000795-2015  
JO-WB00647

Order dated

12.09.2022

Today case is fixed for hearing of petition.

Ld. Advocates for both parties file hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 19.09.2022 hearing of petition.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,  
Motor Accident claim  
Tribunal,1st Court,  
Suri, Birbhum.  
in-charge

Judge  
Motor Accident Claim  
Tribunal,1st Court,  
Suri, Birbhum  
in-charge

