

MACC CASE NO 144 of 2015
CNR-WBBB01-000795-2015
JO-WB00052

Order dated

19.09.2022

Today case is fixed for hearing of petition.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioners files hazira.
No step has been taken by the O.P.-Ins co.
For the ends of justice case is adjourned.
Fix 25.11.2022 for petition hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum

