

MACC CASE NO 144 of 2015

CNR-WBBB01-000795-2015

JO-WB00704

Order dated 04.05.2024

This day is fixed for evidence of further Pws.

Both parties are absent without taking any steps.

As per request of Suri Bar, vide resolution dated 02.05.2024 no adverse order could be passed this day.

The Court is lying vacant.

Fix 09.07.2024 for evidence of further Pws.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal, 1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.
In-Charge

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal, 1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge