

MACC- 144/2015
CNR : WBBB01-000795-2015
JO CODE : WB00837

Order dated 03.04.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of OPWs.
Both sides file their respective hazirahs.
No witness has turned up.
The case is adjourned.
To 17.07.2025 for evidence of OPWs.
Dictated & corrected

Judge, MACC Tribunal
1st Court, Suri.

Judge, MACC Tribunal
1st Court, Suri.

